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Attendees

Lord Anderson

James Clappison

Mike Hancock (1)

Lord Tomnlinson

Robert Walter

TOTAL

Mike Hancock

TOTAL

COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS
AND DEMOCRACY

Travel (£)

355.00

189.00

0.00

355

256.79

1,155.79

403.61

403.61

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

432.07

385.51

0.00

635.97

729.42

2,182.97

733.02

733.02

Total (£)

787.07

574.51

0.00

990.97

986.21

3,338.76

1136.63

1,136.63

1st Quarter April-June 2012

(1) 403.61 in travel and 733.61 in hotel/subsistence recorded
under S/C on External Relations, Paris, 30 May, B1040149
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May)

S/C Middle East, Paris (30 TOTAL
May)

COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS
AND DEMOCRACY

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1st Quarter April-June 2012

(2) 355.00 in travel and 432.07 in hotel/subsistence recorded
under Committe on Political Affairs and Democracy - meeting,
Paris, 29-30 May, B1040148



