COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS AND DEMOCRACY

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	
Committee on Political Affairs and Democracy - meeting, Paris (29-30 May)	Lord Anderson	355.00	432.07	787.07	
Committee on Political Affairs and Democracy - meeting, Paris (29-30 May)	James Clappison	189.00	385.51	574.51	
Committee on Political Affairs and Democracy - meeting, Paris (29-30 May)	Mike Hancock (1)	0.00	0.00	0.00	(1) 403.61 in travel and 733.61 in hotel/subsistence recorded under S/C on External Relations, Paris, 30 May, B1040149
Committee on Political Affairs and Democracy - meeting, Paris (29-30 May)	Lord Tomnlinson	355	635.97	990.97	
Committee on Political Affairs and Democracy - meeting, Paris (29-30 May)	Robert Walter	256.79	729.42	986.21	
Committee on Political Affairs and Democracy - meeting, Paris (29-30 May)	TOTAL	1,155.79	2,182.97	3,338.76	
S/C External Relations, Paris (30 May)	Mike Hancock	403.61	733.02	1136.63	
S/C External Relations, Paris (30 May)	TOTAL	403.61	733.02	1,136.63	

Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe		COM	MITTEE ON P	POLITICAL	AFFAIRS 1st Quarter April-June 2012					
AND DEMOCRACY										
S/C Middle East, Paris (30 May)	Lord Anderson (2)	0.00	0.00	0.00	(2) 355.00 in travel and 432.07 in hotel/subsistence recorded under Committe on Political Affairs and Democracy - meeting, Paris, 29-30 May, B1040148					
S/C Middle East, Paris (30 May)	TOTAL	0.00	0.00	0.00						